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One Child

Two Children

Three Children

Four Children

Five Children

Additional

Compulsory Levies

Year 5 & 6 Camp
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St Flannan's School, Zillmere

Schedule of Fees and Levies 2022

School Fees
Capital Levy
P&F Levy
Student Levies

School Fees
Capital Levy
P&F Levy
Student Levies

School Fees
Capital Levy
P&F Levy
Student Levies

School Fees
Capital Levy
P&F Levy
Student Levies

School Fees
Capital Levy
P&F Levy
Student Levies

Resource Levy

(stationery/books)

1:1 Take Home iPad Program

Per Year

1,415.00
540.00
120.00
350.00

2,425.00

v nunununon

2,135.00
540.00
120.00
700.00

3,495.00

v n-unmnunn

2,595.00
540.00
120.00

1,050.00

4,305.00

v n-unmnunn

2,900.00
540.00
120.00

1,400.00

4,960.00

v numvtkunon

2,900.00
540.00
120.00

1,750.00

5,310.00

v n-unmnunon

Per student requested in
Term 4, 2021

Years 4 - 6 Per Term

Camp fees charged in the Term that camp is attended.

Fee statements are issued at the start of each term (four times per year)

Payment methods available:

- Direct Debit (weekly, fortnightly, monthly)

- BPAY

- Eftpos or cash at the school office

Per Term

v n-umvmnkunvon v n-umvmnunon v n-unvmnunvon v n-ununn

v n-ununn

353.75
135.00
30.00
87.50
606.25

533.75
135.00

30.00
175.00
873.75

648.75
135.00
30.00
262.50
1,076.25

725.00
135.00
30.00
350.00
1,240.00

725.00
135.00
30.00
437.50
1,327.50
150.00

50.00

290.00



